


DIPARTIMENTO 2 MANIFESTAZIONE CAMPIONATI ITALIANA DI SOCIETA' DI NUOTO

SPORT DELL'ACQUA

DATA 6-7 GIUGNO 2009

LUOGO MONZA

VASCA MT. 25

ID 

gare
COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO CAT CLAS SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO G sq

GARA

147 DI BATTISTA MAHILA F 1987 C SM09 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 200 MIS 3'5"45

24 CESARONI SIMONE M 1978 A SM09 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 200 MIS 3'5"66

228 MORELLI EFREM M 1979 A SM06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 200 MIS 3'35"77

27 BENSI NICOLO' M 1985 A SM05 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 200 MIS 4'27"62

21 GNESINI DIEGO M 1980 A SM07 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 200 MIS 4'32"8

167 CHIARIONI STEFANIA F 1979 A SM06 A.S.D. PADOVA NUOTO SRLD 200 MIS 4'45"23

94 PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 E SM07 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 200 MIS 4'56"91

10 SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 J SM04 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 150 MIS 4'32"30

221 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 R SM04 P.H.B. BERGAMO 150 MIS 5'1"92

341 SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 J SM03 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 150 MIS 5'16"21

209 BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 C SM03 P.H.B. BERGAMO 150 MIS 5'24"69

7 GASPARINI YURI GIUSEPPE M 1977 A SM03 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 150 MIS 5'53"37

281 MAZZOLA OLGA F 1982 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 3'54"8

292 DAGANI DONATELLA F 1962 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 4'6"12

344 PINZONI CARLOTTA F 1982 A S 02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 100 STI 4'31"18

69 GRIGOLON GIULIA F 1979 A S 03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 4'37"60

287 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI SQ

283 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 R S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'53"46

109 ZANMARCHI VALENTINA F 1976 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 100 STI 3'19"98

312 SOFFIATI DANIELA F 1982 A S 05 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 3'26"86

194 COTER MONICA F 1987 C S 05 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 3'27"44

146 PORCHERA ALESSANDRA F 1986 A S 04 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 100 STI 3'28"49

388 ROMAN LUCIANA F 1966 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 STI SQ

198 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 2'28"17

278 PINI VERONICA F 1988 C S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'36"9

72 MENIN ELEONORA F 1979 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'39"97

196 GRITTI ELEONORA F 1981 A S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 2'40"41

383 BUZIOL ERIKA F 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 STI 2'41"61

165 TOIA ANGELICA F 1985 A S 05 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 STI 2'45"22



382 CORTE ALESSIA F 1985 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 STI 2'46"34

348 PASSUELLO GIULIA F 1986 A S 06 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 100 STI 1'47"52

154 MURANO DANIELA F 1977 A S 07 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 STI 1'51"94

330 BASSI GAIA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 STI 2'6"23

59 BUSATTO PATRIZIA F 1977 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'6"96

193 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 2'15"98

333 BASSI GIADA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 STI 2'18"33

63 FAEDO CINZIA F 1971 A S 08 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI SQ

148 DI BATTISTA MAHILA F 1987 C S 09 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 100 STI 1'17"82

192 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 1'25"56

45 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA F 1994 R S 09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 1'42"22

336 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 STI 1'46"42

95 PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 E S 07 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 100 STI 1'51"99

351 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 A S 13 G.S.D. VERONA 100 STI 2'1"99

272 BALDUCHELLI SERGIO M 1960 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 3'46"49

260 AFFATATO FILIPPO M 1993 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 4'4"57

263 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 E S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 4'6"3

362 GHIDONI DANILO M 1976 A S 03 G.S.D. VERONA 100 STI 6'33"7

201 PANZA FERNANDO M 1945 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 3'32"30

327 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 R S 08 POL. HA. VARESE 100 STI 3'35"7

251 PONZONI PAOLO M 1968 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 3'40"30

346 ZARPELLON MARCO M 1981 A S 02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 100 STI 4'5"41

248 BODEI GIO BATTISTA M 1958 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 3'0"37

355 BERTAGNOLI MICHELANGELO M 1979 A S 05 G.S.D. VERONA 100 STI 3'6"48

36 PELLACANI  LUCA M 1984 A S 02 A.S.D. A.S.HA.M. ONLUS 100 STI 3'14"9

99 FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 100 STI 3'18"97

6 GASPARINI YURI GIUSEPPE M 1977 A S 03 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 100 STI 3'19"48

269 FORZINETTI FABRIZIO M 1987 C S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 3'20"63

120 SEPULCRI ANDREA M 1975 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 100 STI 3'27"53

304 CATTANI EMANUELE M 1987 C S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 2'25"27

275 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 R S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'30"69

47 BETTELLA FRANCESCO M 1989 C S 02 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'51"25

415 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 R S 06 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 STI 2'52"62

241 SALERI MICHELE M 1978 A S 03 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'55"87

93 MARSON CRISTIAN M 1973 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 100 STI 3'0"9

306 FESTA ANDREA M 1970 A S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 3'1"50

309 FILIPPAZZI MARCO M 1968 A S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 2'14"29

31 GALIMBERTI ROBERTO M 1964 A S 08 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 100 STI 2'17"81

88 MOLTRASIO FLAVIO M 1977 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 100 STI 2'20"47

78 PRINCIPI ANTONIO M 1972 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'24"4

34 LIVERZIANI FABRIZIO M 1972 A S 07 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 100 STI 2'25"94

265 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'30"48



141 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M 1979 A S 04 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 100 STI 2'39"18

245 PASOTTI GIUSEPPE M 1945 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 2'44"69

410 TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 C S 07 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 STI 1'49"25

160 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 STI 1'50"54

86 ZUIN OLIVIERO M 1970 A S 07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 1'57"51

41 ANTEGHINI SANDRO M 1973 A S 07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'4"61

74 MOTTA ANDREA M 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 2'5"12

199 MAGENES CARLO M 1985 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 2'21"42

195 DOLCI FRANCO M 1968 A S 08 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 1'27"82

416 CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 A S 08 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 STI 1'33"74

127 FAZZARI ROBERTO M 1987 C S 07 A.S.D. FRATELLANZA NUOTO 100 STI 1'36"52

339 PALMERO ALBERTO M 1991 J S 06 POL. HA. BIELLESE 100 STI 1'43"4

314 ZANETTI MARCO M 1973 A S 06 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 1'46"52

53 BEZ NICOLA M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 1'48"88

223 ZAMPOLERI IVANO M 1980 A S 09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 1'17"76

232 AGOSTI PAOLO M 1991 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 1'19"30

206 SMITS BERND M 1975 A S 07 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 1'19"32

235 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 R S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 1'20"34

358 CROTONE ANDREA M 1973 A S 09 G.S.D. VERONA 100 STI 1'24"93

103 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J S 08 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA 100 STI 1'25"73

321 PAROLIN EMANUELE M 1992 J S 07 POL. HA. VARESE 100 STI 1'26"42

238 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 STI 1'29"1

375 PAVAN ALBERTO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 STI 1'0"70

25 CESARONI SIMONE M 1978 A S 09 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 100 STI 1'4"43

204 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 STI 1'5"88

417 AHMETHODZIC ADMIR M 1982 A S 09 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 STI 1'9"11

65 FERRATO ALESSANDRO M 1971 A S 10 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 STI 1'12"82

423 COMUNIELLO GIUSEPPE M 1971 A S 12 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 STI 1'12"86

295 ARDITO CIRO M 1970 A S 09 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 STI 1'17"62

2 BRUNETTI ROSSANA F 1964 A SB09 S.S.D. SRL 2001 PADOVA 100 RAN 1'45"72

44 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA F 1994 R SB09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 2'8"99

61 FAEDO CINZIA F 1971 A SB07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 2'24"30

331 BASSI GIADA F 1994 R SB06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 RAN 2'28"2

353 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 A SB13 G.S.D. VERONA 100 RAN 2'34"30

276 PINI VERONICA F 1988 C SB04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 RAN 2'46"28

70 MENIN ELEONORA F 1979 A SB05 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 3'36"94

401 SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 A SB04 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 RAN 4'41"74

117 NICOLI ADRIANO M 1978 A SB06 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 100 RAN 2'42"75

370 GAZZOLA MARCO M 1980 A SB04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 RAN 3'8"23

84 STEVANATO DARIO M 1988 C SB04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 3'10"28

9 SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 J SB04 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 100 RAN 3'13"4

356 BERTAGNOLI MICHELANGELO M 1979 A SB05 G.S.D. VERONA 100 RAN 3'35"55



80 ROMANO ROBERTO M 1959 A SB04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 3'44"55

150 BUIAN FABRIZIO M 1968 A SB05 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 100 RAN 5'28"38

156 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 A SB07 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 RAN 2'21"91

225 MAGENES CARLO M 1985 A SB07 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 RAN 2'28"21

404 CERNUSCHI VITTORIO M 1981 A SB04 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 RAN 2'30"10

310 FILIPPAZZI MARCO M 1968 A SB06 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 RAN 2'59"85

28 BENSI NICOLO' M 1985 A SB04 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 100 RAN 2'6"52

22 GNESINI DIEGO M 1980 A SB06 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 100 RAN 2'9"88

87 ZUIN OLIVIERO M 1970 A SB07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 2'14"20

38 MANTELLINI CLAUDIO M 1960 A SB05 ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 100 RAN 2'15"18

422 BALDISSERRI ANDREA M 1966 A SB06 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 RAN 2'17"11

54 BEZ NICOLA M 1988 C SB06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 2'30"20

408 TAVECCHIO ALESSIO M 1970 A SB04 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 RAN 2'31"74

318 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 R SB08 POL. HA. VARESE 100 RAN 1'18"84

18 RUBINO FRANCESCO M 1970 A SB09 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 100 RAN 1'31"76

424 COMUNIELLO GIUSEPPE M 1971 A SB12 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 RAN 1'32"73

187 ZAMPOLERI IVANO M 1980 A SB09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 RAN 1'34"27

66 FERRATO ALESSANDRO M 1971 A SB09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 RAN 1'38"13

14 POGGI CARLOS M 1976 A SB08 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 100 RAN 1'41"3

230 MORELLI EFREM M 1979 A SB05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 RAN 1'55"43

322 DELLA PIETRA MIRKO M 1985 A SB09 POL. HA. VARESE 100 RAN 1'58"14

311 SOFFIATI DANIELA F 1982 A S 05 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 DOR 1'30"94

286 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'51"99

188 BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 E S 05 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 2'3"72

289 GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 A S 03 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 2'13"35

68 GRIGOLON GIULIA F 1979 A S 03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 2'14"88

125 TUTTINO DANIELA F 1974 A S 05 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 2'34"34

337 MIOTTI MAURA F 1973 A S 04 POL. HA. VARESE 050 DOR 2'53"99

122 SETTURA CHIARA F 1991 J S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 3'7"5

381 CORTE ALESSIA F 1985 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 DOR 1'28"53

399 SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 A S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 DOR 1'35"47

387 ROMAN LUCIANA F 1966 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 DOR 1'35"53

145 PORCHERA ALESSANDRA F 1986 A S 04 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 050 DOR 1'35"67

213 COTER MONICA F 1987 C S 05 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 1'54"6

280 MAZZOLA OLGA F 1982 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'59"71

4 FRANDOLI JASMIN F 1985 A S 03 S.S.D. SRL 2001 PADOVA 050 DOR 2'0"21

111 CASTELLARIN LAURA F 1989 C S 05 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 2'19"16

182 PEZZOTTA EDOARDO M 1973 A S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 2'18"39

149 BUIAN FABRIZIO M 1968 A S 05 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 050 DOR 2'23"28

115 MALMASSARI ANDREA M 1975 A S 02 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 2'24"94

101 DI VINCENZO FRANCESCO M 1979 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 DOR 2'58"61

361 GHIDONI DANILO M 1976 A S 03 G.S.D. VERONA 050 DOR 3'1"23



113 DANELUTTI ALAN M 1978 A S 02 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 3'59"17

271 BALDUCHELLI SERGIO M 1960 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'48"1

379 NARDOTTO ERMENEGILDO M 1957 A S 05 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 DOR 1'53"78

262 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 E S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'53"80

259 AFFATATO FILIPPO M 1993 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'57"84

37 PELLACANI  LUCA M 1984 A S 02 A.S.D. A.S.HA.M. ONLUS 050 DOR 1'30"11

170 BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 C S 03 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 1'30"89

118 SEPULCRI ANDREA M 1975 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 DOR 1'38"45

366 LONGO MATTEO M 1990 J S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 DOR 1'42"13

363 GUERRA SACHA M 1992 J S 02 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 DOR 2'15"92

163 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1995 R S 04 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 DOR 1'3"59

325 COLOMBO ANDREA M 1993 R S 04 POL. HA. VARESE 050 DOR 1'13"18

247 BODEI GIO BATTISTA M 1958 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'21"23

242 SALERI MICHELE M 1978 A S 03 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'23"23

8 SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 J S 04 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 050 DOR 1'23"68

250 PONZONI PAOLO M 1968 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'34"44

191 BONFANTI GIORGIO M 1990 J S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 1'37"9

268 FORZINETTI FABRIZIO M 1987 C S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 DOR 1'37"11

79 ROMANO ROBERTO M 1959 A S 05 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 1'14"62

49 BEVILACQUA PAOLO M 1977 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 1'18"32

92 MARSON CRISTIAN M 1973 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 DOR 1'21"16

48 BETTELLA FRANCESCO M 1989 C S 02 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 1'21"55

185 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 R S 04 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 1'23"56

407 TAVECCHIO ALESSIO M 1970 A S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 DOR 1'2"44

183 PIATTI STEFANO M 1972 A S 04 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 DOR 1'6"22

403 CERNUSCHI VITTORIO M 1981 A S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 DOR 1'8"3

394 MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 A S 05 S.S.D. TICINO HANDICAP 050 DOR 1'9"38

76 PRINCIPI ANTONIO M 1972 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 1'11"35

55 BONALDO FERNANDO M 1962 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 DOR 1'12"3

143 CEPPI LUCA M 1971 A S 05 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 050 DOR 1'13"3

140 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M 1979 A S 04 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 050 DOR 1'13"15

443 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE M STAFF A PT20 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X050 STI 4'28"75

438 P.H.B. BERGAMO M STAFF A PT20 P.H.B. BERGAMO 4X050 STI 4'41"80

450 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 4X050 STI 6'34"32

430 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X050 STI 4'7"0

447 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE F STAFF A PT20 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X050 STI 6'48"87

436 A.S.D. FAI SPORT M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 4X050 STI 6'54"20

453 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 4X050 STI 7'10"45

441 P.H.B. BERGAMO M STAFF A PT34 P.H.B. BERGAMO 4X100 MIS 6'5"89

427 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. BOLOGNA M STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 4X100 MIS 6'46"55

446 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE M STAFF A PT34 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X100 MIS 7'10"93

449 P0L. HA VARESE M STAFF A PT34 POL. HA. VARESE 4X100 MIS 7'11"59



434 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS M STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X100 MIS 8'51"62

435 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS F STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X100 MIS 10'32"51

91 MARSON CRISTIAN M 1973 A SB03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 RAN 1'10"41

57 BONALDO FERNANDO M 1962 A SB03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 RAN 1'27"93

367 LONGO MATTEO M 1990 J SB03 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 RAN 1'28"81

205 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 R SB03 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 RAN 1'29"27

51 BEVILACQUA PAOLO M 1977 A SB03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 RAN 1'36"37

190 BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 C SB02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 RAN 1'39"5

364 GUERRA SACHA M 1992 J SB01 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 RAN 2'4"27

137 RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 E SB12 G.S.D. NON VEDENTI MILANO 050 RAN 1'13"9

342 SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 J SB02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 RAN 1'45"79

98 FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 A SB02 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 RAN 1'53"72

290 GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 A SB02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 RAN 3'3"78

349 ARGOLINI ROBERTA F 1975 A SB02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 RAN 3'36"80

15 POGGI CARLOS M 1976 A S 08 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 100 FAR 1'31"79

29 BENSI NICOLO' M 1985 A S 05 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 200 STI 4'18"86

219 PIATTI STEFANO M 1972 A S 04 P.H.B. BERGAMO 200 STI 4'19"47

83 STEVANATO DARIO M 1988 C S 05 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 200 STI 4'52"64

90 MOLTRASIO FLAVIO M 1977 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 200 STI 5'2"54

46 BETTELLA FRANCESCO M 1989 C S 02 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 200 STI 5'49"6

108 ZANMARCHI VALENTINA F 1976 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 200 STI 7'0"54

210 BONFANTI GIORGIO M 1990 J S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 200 STI 7'10"54

391 ASONI MONICA F 1992 J S 07 SPORTABILI ALBA 050 STI 1'33"57

288 GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 A S 03 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 2'15"94

67 GRIGOLON GIULIA F 1979 A S 03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 2'16"99

17 MANTOVANI ORNELLA F 1965 A S 06 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 050 STI 2'19"80

126 TUTTINO DANIELA F 1974 A S 05 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 3'0"15

350 ARGOLINI ROBERTA F 1975 A S 02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 STI 3'3"16

121 SETTURA CHIARA F 1991 J S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 3'8"23

174 COTER MONICA F 1987 C S 05 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 1'42"78

285 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'47"59

291 DAGANI DONATELLA F 1962 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'55"58

279 MAZZOLA OLGA F 1982 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'58"91

3 FRANDOLI JASMIN F 1985 A S 03 S.S.D. SRL 2001 PADOVA 050 STI 2'8"86

110 CASTELLARIN LAURA F 1989 C S 05 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 2'9"69

343 PINZONI CARLOTTA F 1982 A S 02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 STI 2'15"57

168 CHIARIONI STEFANIA F 1979 A S 06 A.S.D. PADOVA NUOTO SRLD 050 STI 0'54"38

178 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 1'2"23

277 PINI VERONICA F 1988 C S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'10"70

385 BUZIOL ERIKA F 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 1'10"72

176 GRITTI ELEONORA F 1981 A S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 1'12"0

164 TOIA ANGELICA F 1985 A S 05 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 STI 1'12"55



71 MENIN ELEONORA F 1979 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'15"52

380 CORTE ALESSIA F 1985 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 1'18"83

347 PASSUELLO GIULIA F 1986 A S 06 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 STI 0'48"15

153 MURANO DANIELA F 1977 A S 07 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 STI 0'52"89

136 RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 E S 12 G.S.D. NON VEDENTI MILANO 050 STI 0'54"51

329 BASSI GAIA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'55"83

332 BASSI GIADA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'57"67

173 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'58"27

58 BUSATTO PATRIZIA F 1977 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'0"58

211 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'39"11

43 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA F 1994 R S 09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'45"2

132 BROGLIA RAMONA F 1976 A S 08 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 050 STI 0'48"68

334 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'49"41

62 FAEDO CINZIA F 1971 A S 08 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'49"74

134 BOSCAINI LAURA F 1989 C S 07 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 050 STI 0'56"88

282 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 R S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'23"14

128 CIVA LARA F 1970 A S 11 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 050 STI 1'28"56

144 PORCHERA ALESSANDRA F 1986 A S 04 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 050 STI 1'31"64

400 SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 A S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI 1'33"20

107 ZANMARCHI VALENTINA F 1976 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 1'36"48

386 ROMAN LUCIANA F 1966 A S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 1'40"42

378 NARDOTTO ERMENEGILDO M 1957 A S 05 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 1'56"3

261 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 E S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'6"67

365 GUERRA SACHA M 1992 J S 02 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 2'17"60

202 PEZZOTTA EDOARDO M 1973 A S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 2'24"31

114 MALMASSARI ANDREA M 1975 A S 02 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 2'25"90

100 DI VINCENZO FRANCESCO M 1979 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 STI 2'48"98

360 GHIDONI DANILO M 1976 A S 03 G.S.D. VERONA 050 STI 3'10"19

112 DANELUTTI ALAN M 1978 A S 02 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI SQ

397 SPADAFORA LORENZO M 1988 C S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI 1'30"62

119 SEPULCRI ANDREA M 1975 A S 03 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 1'39"39

270 BALDUCHELLI SERGIO M 1960 A S 02 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'50"1

258 AFFATATO FILIPPO M 1993 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'50"28

345 ZARPELLON MARCO M 1981 A S 02 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 050 STI 1'52"89

425 GIACOMETTI FRANCESCO M 1969 A S 06 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 050 STI 1'53"20

414 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 R S 06 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI SQ

97 FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 STI 1'31"80

5 GASPARINI YURI GIUSEPPE M 1977 A S 03 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 050 STI 1'33"19

267 FORZINETTI FABRIZIO M 1987 C S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'36"69

181 PANZA FERNANDO M 1945 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 1'36"82

249 PONZONI PAOLO M 1968 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'38"44

171 BONFANTI GIORGIO M 1990 J S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 1'41"26



326 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 R S 08 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 1'55"44

264 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'5"73

273 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 R S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'7"58

116 NICOLI ADRIANO M 1978 A S 06 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 1'9"9

243 PASOTTI GIUSEPPE M 1945 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'14"59

305 FESTA ANDREA M 1970 A S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 STI 1'20"60

354 BERTAGNOLI MICHELANGELO M 1979 A S 05 G.S.D. VERONA 050 STI 1'20"94

324 COLOMBO ANDREA M 1993 R S 04 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 1'11"65

13 BENATTI SIMONE M 1986 A S 07 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 050 STI 1'17"14

240 SALERI MICHELE M 1978 A S 03 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'19"54

246 BODEI GIO BATTISTA M 1958 A S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 1'20"76

123 SPREAFICO MATTEO M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 050 STI 1'30"34

368 LONGO MATTEO M 1990 J S 04 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 1'34"6

81 ROMANO ROBERTO M 1959 A S 05 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'37"74

402 CERNUSCHI VITTORIO M 1981 A S 05 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI 1'0"79

162 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1995 R S 04 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 STI 1'0"79

89 MOLTRASIO FLAVIO M 1977 A S 03 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 050 STI 1'5"4

303 CATTANI EMANUELE M 1987 C S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 STI 1'5"68

393 MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 A S 05 S.S.D. TICINO HANDICAP 050 STI 1'6"98

50 BEVILACQUA PAOLO M 1977 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'8"66

142 CEPPI LUCA M 1971 A S 05 A.S. I GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 050 STI 1'15"0

30 GALIMBERTI ROBERTO M 1964 A S 08 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 050 STI 0'58"5

104 DELBELLO STEFANO M 1986 A S 06 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA 050 STI 1'3"20

82 STEVANATO DARIO M 1988 C S 05 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'3"80

33 LIVERZIANI FABRIZIO M 1972 A S 07 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 050 STI 1'4"21

77 PRINCIPI ANTONIO M 1972 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'6"40

56 BONALDO FERNANDO M 1962 A S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 1'7"47

135 BERNI PAOLO GIUSEPPE M 1981 A S 12 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 050 STI 0'50"71

73 MOTTA ANDREA M 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'54"61

203 PIATTI STEFANO M 1972 A S 04 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'55"17

39 PARRELLA DANIELE M 1965 A S 06 ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 050 STI 0'55"35

371 GAZZOLA MARCO M 1980 A S 05 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 STI 0'56"46

179 MAGENES CARLO M 1985 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'57"96

308 FILIPPAZZI MARCO M 1968 A S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 STI 0'58"28

158 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 A S 08 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 STI 0'42"55

409 TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 C S 07 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI 0'45"26

338 PALMERO ALBERTO M 1991 J S 06 POL. HA. BIELLESE 050 STI 0'47"32

52 BEZ NICOLA M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'48"29

159 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 050 STI 0'48"46

85 ZUIN OLIVIERO M 1970 A S 07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'49"53

40 ANTEGHINI SANDRO M 1973 A S 07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'50"47

323 DELLA PIETRA MIRKO M 1985 A S 09 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'38"5



421 BALDISSERRI ANDREA M 1966 A S 07 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 050 STI 0'39"50

395 ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 A S 12 S.S.D. TICINO HANDICAP 050 STI 0'39"75

175 DOLCI FRANCO M 1968 A S 08 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'39"79

405 CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 A S 08 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 050 STI 0'41"3

237 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 0'41"5

340 TERREN ANDREA M 1960 A S 10 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAMOGLI 050 STI 0'42"9

313 ZANETTI MARCO M 1973 A S 06 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 STI 0'46"94

207 ZAMPOLERI IVANO M 1980 A S 09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'33"73

222 SMITS BERND M 1975 A S 07 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'36"13

231 AGOSTI PAOLO M 1991 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 0'36"92

234 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 R S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 STI 0'37"9

16 POGGI CARLOS M 1976 A S 08 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA 050 STI 0'37"67

102 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J S 08 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA 050 STI 0'38"21

357 CROTONE ANDREA M 1973 A S 09 G.S.D. VERONA 050 STI 0'38"52

320 PAROLIN EMANUELE M 1992 J S 07 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'41"43

316 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 R S 09 POL. HA. VARESE 050 STI 0'27"41

26 CESARONI SIMONE M 1978 A S 09 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 050 STI 0'29"37

184 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 050 STI 0'30"71

419 AHMETHODZIC ADMIR M 1982 A S 09 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 050 STI 0'31"39

19 RUBINO FRANCESCO M 1970 A S 10 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 050 STI 0'31"75

64 FERRATO ALESSANDRO M 1971 A S 10 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 050 STI 0'33"39

294 ARDITO CIRO M 1970 A S 09 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 STI 0'33"85

384 BUZIOL ERIKA F 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 DOR 2'40"17

284 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 R S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 2'58"8

129 CIVA LARA F 1970 A S 11 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 100 DOR 3'2"69

215 GRITTI ELEONORA F 1981 A S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 3'18"38

392 ASONI MONICA F 1992 J S 07 SPORTABILI ALBA 100 DOR 3'26"51

216 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 3'33"47

293 DAGANI DONATELLA F 1962 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 5'4"31

172 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 1'33"72

133 BROGLIA RAMONA F 1976 A S 08 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 100 DOR 2'13"36

328 BASSI GAIA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 DOR 2'27"86

155 MURANO DANIELA F 1977 A S 07 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 DOR 2'28"11

212 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 2'43"24

335 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 R S 06 POL. HA. VARESE 100 DOR SQ

274 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 R S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 2'26"65

124 SPREAFICO MATTEO M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. FAI SPORT 100 DOR 3'9"8

218 PANZA FERNANDO M 1945 A S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 3'39"97

426 GIACOMETTI FRANCESCO M 1969 A S 06 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 DOR 4'18"61

35 LIVERZIANI FABRIZIO M 1972 A S 07 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 100 DOR SQ

266 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR SQ

161 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 100 DOR 2'13"62



105 DELBELLO STEFANO M 1986 A S 06 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA 100 DOR 2'27"2

32 GALIMBERTI ROBERTO M 1964 A S 08 A.S.H. DIL. NOVARA 100 DOR 2'34"35

244 PASOTTI GIUSEPPE M 1945 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 2'39"28

75 MOTTA ANDREA M 1974 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 DOR 2'44"74

42 ANTEGHINI SANDRO M 1973 A S 07 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 100 DOR 2'48"37

406 CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 A S 08 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 DOR 1'38"89

396 ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 A S 12 S.S.D. TICINO HANDICAP 100 DOR 1'40"72

359 CROTONE ANDREA M 1973 A S 09 G.S.D. VERONA 100 DOR 1'40"85

233 AGOSTI PAOLO M 1991 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 1'41"22

239 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 1'46"32

214 DOLCI FRANCO M 1968 A S 08 P.H.B. BERGAMO 100 DOR 1'50"36

411 TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 C S 07 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 100 DOR 2'8"58

315 ZANETTI MARCO M 1973 A S 06 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 DOR 2'10"52

377 PAVAN ALBERTO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 100 DOR 1'8"73

317 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 R S 09 POL. HA. VARESE 100 DOR 1'10"5

418 AHMETHODZIC ADMIR M 1982 A S 09 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 100 DOR 1'19"28

319 PAROLIN EMANUELE M 1992 J S 07 POL. HA. VARESE 100 DOR 1'28"15

296 ARDITO CIRO M 1970 A S 09 POL. MILANESE 1979 100 DOR 1'32"15

236 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 R S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 100 DOR 1'34"40

229 MORELLI EFREM M 1979 A S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 050 FAR 0'43"93

166 CHIARIONI STEFANIA F 1979 A S 06 A.S.D. PADOVA NUOTO SRLD 050 FAR 0'53"75

23 GNESINI DIEGO M 1980 A S 07 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 050 FAR 0'57"20

369 GAZZOLA MARCO M 1980 A S 05 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 050 FAR 1'12"75

307 FESTA ANDREA M 1970 A S 07 POL. MILANESE 1979 050 FAR 1'25"87

389 MARCARINO GABRIELE M 1974 A S 06 SPORTABILI ALBA 050 FAR 1'26"5

1 BRUNETTI ROSSANA F 1964 A S 10 S.S.D. SRL 2001 PADOVA 400 STI 7'13"59

131 SPAGGIARI GIULIANA F 1973 A S 09 GIOCO POLISPORTIVA PARMA 400 STI 8'2"81

352 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 A S 13 G.S.D. VERONA 400 STI 8'44"66

60 BUSATTO PATRIZIA F 1977 A S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 400 STI 9'19"71

376 PAVAN ALBERTO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 400 STI 4'47"90

220 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 P.H.B. BERGAMO 400 STI 5'9"30

186 SMITS BERND M 1975 A S 07 P.H.B. BERGAMO 400 STI 6'5"10

420 BALDISSERRI ANDREA M 1966 A S 07 A.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 400 STI 6'39"0

157 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 A S 08 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO 400 STI 7'39"40

20 RUBINO FRANCESCO M 1970 A S 10 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 400 STI SQ

440 P.H.B. BERGAMO M STAFF A PT20 P.H.B. BERGAMO 4X050 MIS 4'25"0

444 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE M STAFF A PT20 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X050 MIS 4'25"10

431 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X050 MIS 4'42"60

451 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS 4X050 MIS 5'27"30

433 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS F STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X100 STI 8'32"57

448 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE F STAFF A PT34 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X100 STI 13'29"63

439 P.H.B. BERGAMO M STAFF A PT34 P.H.B. BERGAMO 4X100 STI 5'19"51



445 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE M STAFF A PT34 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 4X100 STI 5'56"87

428 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. BOLOGNA M STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ATLETICO H. 4X100 STI 6'29"92

432 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS M STAFF A PT34 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 4X100 STI 7'6"84

452 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA M STAFF A PT34 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA 4X100 STI 9'1"9

       


